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Annual Budget - By Centre

Last Year Current Year Next Year
Brought Forward Net Virement Agreed EMR Total Actual YTDBudget Actual Agreed EMR Carried Forward

Income100
1076 Precept 0 0 50,840 0 50,840 50,84048,872 48,872 51,340 0 0
1077 Grants and Donations 0 0 0 0 0 8,9500 10,027 0 0 0
1080 Bank Interest Received 0 0 19 0 19 1619 68 0 0 0
1200 Allotment 0 0 50 0 50 3550 0 50 0 0
1220 Recreation Grounds 0 0 600 0 600 1,000500 0 900 0 0
1240 Wayleaves 0 0 89 0 89 089 0 0 0 0

Total Income 0 0 51,598 0 51,598 60,84149,530 58,967 52,290 0 0
less Transfer to EMR6001 0 0 0 0 0 8,9500 9,773 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 51,598 51,598 51,89149,530 49,194 52,290
Administration120

4000 Salaries 0 0 11,500 0 11,500 6,78011,500 11,641 13,000 0 0
4001 PAYE NI 0 0 650 0 650 737600 0 900 0 0
4002 Pension 0 0 755 0 755 303550 731 500 0 0
4003 Extra provision/asst clerk 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 681,000 0 1,000 0 0
4005 Website Maintenance 0 0 95 0 95 199300 95 200 0 0
4110 Postage 0 0 20 0 20 020 0 20 0 0
4120 Stationery 0 0 100 0 100 0100 0 100 0 0
4130 Telephone 0 0 600 0 600 809600 743 700 0 0
4140 Insurance 0 0 2,320 0 2,320 2,0492,000 1,995 2,100 0 0
4150 Audit 0 0 750 0 750 383500 705 750 0 0
4160 Subscriptions 0 0 630 0 630 681600 622 690 0 0
4170 Hall Hire 0 0 300 0 300 0300 130 300 0 0
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4180 Chairman's Allowance 0 0 50 0 50 050 30 50 0 0
4210 Amenity Collection 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 6851,000 666 0 0 0
4220 Parish Office 0 0 1,500 0 1,500 8251,000 515 1,500 0 0
4230 Training/Conferences 0 0 300 0 300 0300 110 300 0 0
4320 New Play Area 0 0 0 0 0 3040 0 0 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 21,570 0 21,570 13,82220,420 17,983 22,110 0 0
plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 0 0 4470 0 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (21,570) (21,570) (13,374)(20,420) (17,983) (22,110)
Memorial Pavilion140

4250 Electricity 0 0 300 0 300 216100 236 300 0 0
4260 Water 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 208400 728 850 0 0
4270 Sewerage 0 0 0 0 0 0400 138 0 0 0
4280 Fire Inspection 0 0 90 0 90 090 0 90 0 0
4310 Maintenance 0 0 1,000 0 1,000 3131,000 0 1,200 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 2,390 0 2,390 7371,990 1,103 2,440 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (2,390) (2,390) (737)(1,990) (1,103) (2,440)

Playground160
4310 Maintenance 0 0 400 0 400 745300 3,185 600 0 0
4330 Inspections 0 0 90 0 90 9090 90 90 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 490 0 490 834390 3,275 690 0 0
plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 0 0 2830 3,185 0 0 0
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Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (490) (490) (551)(390) (90) (690)
Recreation Ground180

4310 Maintenance 0 0 250 0 250 170100 1,600 500 0 0
4340 Mowing 0 0 1,200 0 1,200 5161,000 559 1,200 0 0
4350 Fido Bins 0 0 0 0 0 0340 0 0 0 0
4360 Hedge Cutting 0 0 400 0 400 0400 230 400 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 1,850 0 1,850 6861,840 2,389 2,100 0 0
plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 0 0 00 1,600 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (1,850) (1,850) (686)(1,840) (789) (2,100)
Highways and Footpaths200

4310 Maintenance 0 0 300 0 300 0300 0 300 0 0
4350 Fido Bins 0 0 1,460 0 1,460 689950 0 1,460 0 0
4360 Hedge Cutting 0 0 0 0 0 00 50 0 0 0
4370 Bus Shelter Maintenance 0 0 120 0 120 0120 0 120 0 0
4380 Fingerpost Maintenance 0 0 200 0 200 0200 0 200 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 2,080 0 2,080 6891,570 50 2,080 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (2,080) (2,080) (689)(1,570) (50) (2,080)

Village Green220
4310 Maintenance 0 0 1,300 0 1,300 1341,000 490 600 0 0
4340 Mowing 0 0 2,800 0 2,800 2,0002,800 2,400 2,800 0 0
4350 Fido Bins 0 0 0 0 0 0170 689 0 0 0
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4360 Hedge Cutting 0 0 0 0 0 00 135 0 0 0
4430 Christmas Tree 0 0 200 0 200 0200 100 200 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 4,300 0 4,300 2,1344,170 3,814 3,600 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (4,300) (4,300) (2,134)(4,170) (3,814) (3,600)

Toilets240
4250 Electricity 0 0 360 0 360 272360 447 360 0 0
4260 Water 0 0 800 0 800 1,566400 2,144 1,100 0 0
4270 Sewerage 0 0 0 0 0 0400 0 0 0 0
4310 Maintenance 0 0 500 0 500 0500 630 500 0 0
4450 Toilet Cleaning 0 0 3,132 0 3,132 2,0362,600 2,689 3,132 0 0
4460 PHS 0 0 526 0 526 578440 526 578 0 0
4470 Wallgate 0 0 0 0 0 0550 0 0 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 5,318 0 5,318 4,4515,250 6,437 5,670 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (5,318) (5,318) (4,451)(5,250) (6,437) (5,670)

Donations / Grants260
4510 Donations Paid 0 0 2,000 0 2,000 2,9582,000 1,130 2,000 0 0
4515 Donations P&P Church 0 0 1,750 0 1,750 1,7501,750 1,750 1,750 0 0
4525 Post Office 0 0 400 0 400 4000 0 400 0 0
4530 PWLB Loan Repayment 0 0 9,450 0 9,450 4,7399,450 9,478 9,450 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 13,600 0 13,600 9,84713,200 12,358 13,600 0 0
plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 0 0 5,0270 4,739 0 0 0
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Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (13,600) (13,600) (4,820)(13,200) (7,619) (13,600)
Neighbourhood Plan280

4240 Neighbourhood Plan 0 0 0 0 0 1,9800 14,572 0 0 0
Overhead Expenditure 0 0 0 0 0 1,9800 14,572 0 0 0

plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 0 0 1,9800 14,572 0 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0 00 0 0

Miscellenaneous Projects290
4430 Christmas Tree 0 0 0 0 0 00 25 0 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 0 0 0 00 25 0 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0 00 (25) 0

VAT Data999
115 VAT Receipts 0 0 0 0 0 1,9380 9,939 0 0 0

Total Income 0 0 0 0 0 1,9380 9,939 0 0 0
515 VAT on Payments 0 0 0 0 0 9200 1,316 0 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 0 0 0 0 9200 1,316 0 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0 1,0180 8,623 0
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Expenditure
Total Budget Income

Net Income over Expenditure
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plus Transfer from EMR 0 0 0 0 0 7,7370 24,096 0 0 0
less Transfer to EMR 0 0 0 0 0 8,9500 9,773 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0 25,467700 19,908 0


